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- TOP 25 POINT EARNE (S

"APRIL 2019

NAMES

~—
Sachin Patel & Dipa Chauhan

Robert & Kelly Rakowski
Dianne Solano

Christina Springer

Kika Ntolo

Orsolya Pusztai

Patrick Nkolisa

Paul Charlton & Nancy O’Brien
Laszl6 Banati

Singh Wayne

Szilveszter Gyulai & Krisztina Horvath
Antonella Minardi

Melissa & Jarrod Brennan

Lois & Atiogbe Koffi
Nopphadon Khumthong
DonnaMae Wirtjes

Andrew Scopick

Pete Cohen & Hannah Bradley
Salvatore Rao

Nakita L. Jackson

Molatela & Isaac Rammutla
Lloyd Chambers

Monica & Columbus Nxele
Tyler & Kari Parham

Jessica Peterson & Carrie Getzmier

Emerald
Blue Diamond
Emerald
Ruby
Ruby
Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire
Ruby
Sapphire
Diamond
Sapphire
Ruby
Ruby
Ruby
Sapphire
Sapphire
Emerald
Ruby
Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire
Emerald
Ruby

ORGANO

COUNTRY

N N
Canada

United States
Canada
South Africa
South Africa
Hungary
South Africa
Canada
Hungary
South Africa
Hungary
ltaly

United States
United States
Thailand
United States
Canada
United Kingdom
[taly

ltaly

South Africa
Ireland

South Africa
United States
United States

POINTS

TN N
988

727
570
554
498
492
467
423
406
400
390
374
369
348
346
341
340
340
330
329
328
317
313
299
298




